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Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services ' Co.,LTD

polyknitfabric.com

Factory Price SMA 905 singlemode cable Optical Fiber patch

cord
o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
o Brand Name: DYS
o Model Number: SMA905
o Minimum Order Quantity: 2 pieces
o Price: $0.98 - $3.00/pieces
o Packaging Details: Individual PE bag or according to customer's
request
o Supply Ability: 20000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

o Type: Fiber Optic Cable

o Number Of Conductors: 1

o Product Name: ST Patch Cords

o Connector Type: SMA905-SMA905

o Fiber Type: IR/UV/FSI/DC/PM Fiber
o Application: Local Area Network
o Color: Aqua,Yellos,Orange
o Return Loss: >35dB

o Insertion Loss: 0.2dB

o Certifaction: 1ISO9001, ROHS

o Length: Customized

o Fiber Brand: Corning, YOFC, OFS
o Port: Shenzhen/ HK

Product Description

Factory Price SMA 905 singlemode cable Optical Fiber patch cord

SMAQ05 optical fiber connector or terminal with air gap protection modified SMA905 metal connecting head, equipped large core diameter
energy fiber can meet the general semiconductor laser and low power solider laser of output energy laser transmission.Connector can be used
within the environmental protection technology of non glue technology,for further increase energy fiber cooling effect and service life,meet the
need of laser welding and cutting that high power transmission.

APPLICATIONS

1.Food Safety Testing 2.UV for skin care applications 3.Medical light detection device 4.Industrial control, factory automation 5.Industrial
silicon, liquid, spectral detection 6.Optical applications experiments on measurement 7.Automobiles and aircraft as well as military
applications

FEATURES

1.Good fatigue resistance 2.Connector diversification options, special custom 3.Large core optical fiber, a variety of optional specifications
4.Fiber 105um-1500um optional 190nm-2500nm wavelength range can be selected
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Parameter

Core Diameter(pm)
Cladding Diameter(pm)
Core Material

Cladding Material
Coating Material

Specification

105 200 300 400 475 600 1000
125 220 330 440 500 660 1050
Pure Quartz

Quartz

Acrylate Coating




NA(Numerical Aperture ) 0.20-0.37

Working Band(nm) 200-1100
Fiber Length Customized
Operating Temperature( ) --40-+85
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FIBER OFTIC

Field Assembly Optical Connector(Fast Connector)
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Standard Fiber Optic Connector

Fremc

LE Connector SC Connector FC Connector ST Connector MU Gonnectar
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DIN Connector SMA Cannecter E2000 Connectar MTRJ Conneclod D4 Connector

Company Profile

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products mainly make
fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper , standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the
honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.  With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our
factory is fully equipped over 5000 square meters and more than 30 non dust production lines .About 250 well-trained staff and engineers are
contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines for fiber optic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 15
production lines for standard jumper and 8 PLC Splitter production lines. ~ The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing
instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR
,JGR and so on.  All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality
products and outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.
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FAQ

Q1. Do you provide OEM ODM service ? Yes, we can print your logo or label on the products or on the box. Q2. How can you guarentee the
quality ? Build on our perfect quality management system, all of our products were 100% tested before the shipment. Q3. What is your
delivery time ? Generally, sample: 3~5 working days. formal order: 7-10 working days. Q4. What's the method of shipment? We accept all
shipment , such as Delievery,ocean transport, land transport , airport transport. Q5. What's the Payment? We accept all payments , such as
LC,TT,DP,DA,Paypal,Western Union,Money Gram. Q6. Do you provide sample service? A: Yes, we provide free or low price samples for you
to test and check quality. Mixed samples are acceptable.

Product inquiry Send us inquiry, you will get full catalog

@ Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD

® 13200345678 ) 13209345678@163.com () polyknittabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China
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